
HAMPTON ROADS PARTICIPATING CENTERS

Armed Services YMCA 1465 Lakeside Road
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

Tessa Davis
757-363-1884 ext. 8769

tdavis@asymca.org

Blue Ribbon 
Results Academy

883 Norfolk Square
Norfolk, VA 23502

Dr. Sheila Tillett Holas
757-447-0686

sheila@blueribbonresults.org

Children’s Harbor 
Accomack County 

20250 Fairgrounds Road
 Onancock, VA 23417

Shelly Byers
757-397-2981

shelly@childrensharbor.cc

Children’s Harbor 
Chesapeake

2400 Strawberry Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

Children’s Harbor 
Ghent

1900 Llewellyn Avenue
Norfolk, VA 23517

Children’s Harbor 
Old Towne

620 London Street 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

Children’s Harbor
Suffolk

1020 Champion’s Way
Suffolk, VA 23435

Light Years Child Development 
Center- Norfolk  

725 East Liberty Street
Norfolk, VA 23523

Babbette Woodbury
(757) 328-6248

lightyearscdc@gmail.com

The Children’s Center
Franklin

700 Campbell Avenue
Franklin, VA 23851

Daphine Russell
757-562-6806 ext. 2340

drussell@childrenscenterva.com

The Children’s Center
Suffolk

300 Executive Court 
Suffolk, VA 23434 

La’Kisha Jones 
757-538-2523 ext. 2530 

ljones@childrenscenterva.com

Virginia Beach Parks and 
Recreation Bow Creek 

3427 Club House Road
Virginia Beach, VA 23452 Jennifer Forrest

757-385-6282
jforrest@vbgov.comVirginia Beach Parks and 

Recreation Williams Farm
5252 Learning Circle

 Virginia Beach, VA 23462

 Three and four-year olds in Accomack County, Chesapeake,
Franklin, Norfolk, Portsmouth, Suffolk, and Virginia Beach

may qualify for free tuition for the 2022-2023 school
year through Mixed Delivery Grant Funding.

Eligibility requirements include:
• Child must be 3 or 4 years old by September 30, 2022 
  and not currently enrolled in Virginia Preschool (VPI) 
  Initiative or Head Start
• Meet income and other eligibility criteria
• Attend one of the partner child care centers

For more information and application information 
contact these participating centers.

For details email Setina Anthony at anthonss@evms.edu 

Need Help Paying 
for Preschool? 

 



For details email Setina Anthony at anthonss@evms.edu 
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